Position

Food Service Supervisor

Cook

Cook

Cook

General Dietary |

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Food & Nutrition -Cafeteria

Food & Nutrition -Cafeteria

Food & Nutrition -Cafeteria

Food & Nutrition -Cafeteria

Food & Nutrition -Cafeteria

Total Wages

$82,864

$67,044

$60,882

$27,495

$18,963



