	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Food Service Supervisor		Washington Township Health Care District	Food & Nutrition -Cafeteria	\$82,864
2.	Cook		Washington Township Health Care District	Food & Nutrition -Cafeteria	\$67,044
3.	Cook		Washington Township Health Care District	Food & Nutrition -Cafeteria	\$60,882
4.	Cook		Washington Township Health Care District	Food & Nutrition -Cafeteria	\$27,495
5.	General Dietary I		Washington Township Health Care District	Food & Nutrition -Cafeteria	\$18,963